
JMU Tennis
James Madison Season Results (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Overall record: 12-10  • SBC: 3-5  • Region: 6-6  • Home: 5-2  • Away: 4-7  • Neutral: 3-1
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall SBC Nation Region
9/16/2022 UNCG Fall Invitational  (Greensboro, N.C.)
9/23/2022 Elon Fall Invitational  (Elon, N.C.)
9/23/2022 Richmond City UTR Open  (Richmond, Va.)
10/1/2022 ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Okla.)
10/7/2022 River City Tennis Open  (Richmond, Va.)
10/19/2022 ITA Atlantic Regional Championship  (Charlottesville, Va.)
10/28/2022 Wake Forest Invitational  (Winston-Salem, N.C.)
1/15/2023 vs Queens W 6-1 1-0 0-0

% 1/15/2023 at Virginia Tech L 1-6 1-1 0-0
% 1/22/2023 at VCU L 0-5 1-2 0-0
% 1/22/2023 vs Morgan State W 4-0 2-2 0-0
% 2/4/2023 NAVY W 7-0 3-2 0-0
% 2/5/2023 MOUNT ST. MARY'S W 7-0 4-2 0-0
% 2/11/2023 at George Mason W 5-2 5-2 0-0
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond L 2-5 5-3 0-0
% 3/4/2023 WILLIAM AND MARY L 2-5 5-4 0-0

3/8/2023 UNCG W 6-1 6-4 0-0
3/14/2023 vs Lehigh W 6-1 7-4 0-0

* 3/18/2023 at Troy L 3-4 7-5 0-1
* 3/19/2023 at South Alabama L 0-7 7-6 0-2
* 3/24/2023 GEORGIA STATE W 4-3 8-6 1-2
* 3/25/2023 GEORGIA SOUTHERN L 2-4 8-7 1-3

% 3/28/2023 at Longwood W 6-1 9-7 1-3
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana L 3-4 9-8 1-4
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss W 5-2 10-8 2-4
* 4/8/2023 COASTAL CAROLINA W 4-0 11-8 3-4

% 4/11/2023 at Radford W 4-3 12-8 3-4
%* 4/15/2023 at #67 Old Dominion L 2-5 12-9 3-5
% 4/20/2023 vs #70 Old Dominion L 0-4 12-10 3-5



JMU Tennis
James Madison Season Statistics (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Overall record: 12-10  • SBC: 3-5  • Region: 6-6  • Home: 5-2  • Away: 4-7  • Neutral: 3-1
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour SBC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Holden Koons 29-12 14-7 15-5 4-4 14-7 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 5-4
Julian Lozano 21-17 12-9 9-8 3-4 --- 9-7 3-2 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 3-6
Aathreya Mahesh 14-15 9-6 5-9 4-3 --- --- --- --- 1-1 8-5 0-0 0-0 W3 5-3
Mario Pena 6-6 2-1 4-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-1 0-0 0-0 L1 4-5
Youssef Sadek 14-22 10-10 4-12 3-5 --- 0-1 7-5 3-4 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 5-5
Edson Sanchez 22-15 12-8 10-7 3-4 --- --- --- 2-1 10-6 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 5-4
Canon Secord 3-7 1-0 2-7 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-7
Francisco Sinopoli 9-9 9-9 0-0 3-4 --- 2-2 2-3 5-4 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-4
Totals 119-103 70-50 49-53 20-24 14-7 11-10 12-10 10-9 12-7 11-7 0-0 0-0
Percentage .536 .583 .480 .455 .667 .524 .545 .526 .632 .611 .000 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour SBC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Holden Koons/Youssef Sadek 5-6 2-0 3-6 0-0 2-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 5-5
Julian Lozano/Edson Sanchez 18-7 9-5 9-2 3-4 --- 9-5 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 5-5
Aathreya Mahesh/Canon Secord 7-3 2-1 5-2 0-0 --- --- 2-1 0-0 0-0 W1 7-3
Julian Lozano/Aathreya Mahesh 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Edson Sanchez/Canon Secord 2-3 0-1 2-2 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 2-3
Holden Koons/Julian Lozano 1-2 1-1 0-1 0-0 1-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2
Aathreya Mahesh/Youssef Sadek 5-6 3-6 2-0 1-5 --- --- 3-6 0-0 0-0 L4 4-6
Aathreya Mahesh/Mario Pena 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 2-3
Mario Pena/Canon Secord 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Youssef Sadek/Canon Secord 4-5 2-5 2-0 1-1 --- --- 2-5 0-0 0-0 L2 4-5
Edson Sanchez/Francisco Sinopoli 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 --- 1-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Holden Koons/Francisco Sinopoli 6-3 6-3 0-0 3-2 6-3 --- --- 0-1 0-0 L2 6-3
Holden Koons/Aathreya Mahesh 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Julian Lozano/Francisco Sinopoli 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Youssef Sadek/Edson Sanchez 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Youssef Sadek/Francisco Sinopoli 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Aathreya Mahesh/Francisco Sinopoli 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Totals 52-48 27-30 25-18 8-12 10-6 10-9 7-15 0-1 0-0
Percentage .520 .474 .581 .400 .625 .526 .318 .000 .000



JMU Tennis
James Madison Season Statistics (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Date Opponent Score Overall SBC Nat'l Reg'l
9/16/2022 UNCG Fall Invitational  (Greensboro, N.C.)
9/23/2022 Elon Fall Invitational  (Elon, N.C.)
9/23/2022 Richmond City UTR Open  (Richmond, Va.)
10/1/2022 ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Okla.)
10/7/2022 River City Tennis Open  (Richmond, Va.)
10/19/2022 ITA Atlantic Regional Championship  (Charlottesville, Va.)
10/28/2022 Wake Forest Invitational  (Winston-Salem, N.C.)
1/15/2023 vs Queens W 6-1 1-0 0-0

% 1/15/2023 at Virginia Tech L 1-6 1-1 0-0
% 1/22/2023 at VCU L 0-5 1-2 0-0
% 1/22/2023 vs Morgan State W 4-0 2-2 0-0
% 2/4/2023 NAVY W 7-0 3-2 0-0
% 2/5/2023 MOUNT ST. MARY'S W 7-0 4-2 0-0
% 2/11/2023 at George Mason W 5-2 5-2 0-0
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond L 2-5 5-3 0-0
% 3/4/2023 WILLIAM AND MARY L 2-5 5-4 0-0

3/8/2023 UNCG W 6-1 6-4 0-0
3/14/2023 vs Lehigh W 6-1 7-4 0-0

* 3/18/2023 at Troy L 3-4 7-5 0-1
* 3/19/2023 at South Alabama L 0-7 7-6 0-2
* 3/24/2023 GEORGIA STATE W 4-3 8-6 1-2
* 3/25/2023 GEORGIA SOUTHERN L 2-4 8-7 1-3

% 3/28/2023 at Longwood W 6-1 9-7 1-3
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana L 3-4 9-8 1-4
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss W 5-2 10-8 2-4
* 4/8/2023 COASTAL CAROLINA W 4-0 11-8 3-4

% 4/11/2023 at Radford W 4-3 12-8 3-4
%* 4/15/2023 at #67 Old Dominion L 2-5 12-9 3-5
% 4/20/2023 vs #70 Old Dominion L 0-4 12-10 3-5

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour SBC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Holden Koons 13-13 10-6 3-7 3-2 10-6 --- --- 0-1 0-0
Youssef Sadek 14-19 7-13 7-6 2-6 2-0 --- 5-13 0-0 0-0
Julian Lozano 19-11 10-7 9-4 3-4 1-1 9-6 --- 0-0 0-0
Edson Sanchez 21-13 10-9 11-4 3-4 --- 10-7 0-2 0-0 0-0
Aathreya Mahesh 15-16 6-10 9-6 1-5 1-2 0-1 5-7 0-0 0-0
Canon Secord 13-12 4-7 9-5 1-1 --- --- 4-7 0-0 0-0
Mario Pena 2-4 0-0 2-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Francisco Sinopoli 7-8 7-8 0-0 3-2 6-3 1-4 0-1 0-1 0-0
Totals 52-48 27-30 25-18 8-12 10-6 10-9 7-15 0-1 0-0
Percentage .520 .474 .581 .400 .625 .526 .318 .000 .000



JMU Tennis
James Madison Team Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
1/15/2023... vs Queens W 6-1 W W W L W W W W W

% 1/15/2023... at Virginia Tech L 1-6 L L W L L L u L L

% 1/22/2023... at VCU L 0-5 L L L L u u L L L

% 1/22/2023... vs Morgan State W 4-0 W W W u u u W u W

% 2/4/2023.... NAVY W 7-0 W W W W W W W W L

% 2/5/2023.... MOUNT ST. MARY'S W 7-0 W W W W W Wd W W W

% 2/11/2023... at George Mason W 5-2 W W W W W L W L L

% 3/2/2023.... at Richmond L 2-5 W L W L L L L W L

% 3/4/2023.... WILLIAM AND MARY L 2-5 W L L L W L L W L

3/8/2023.... UNCG W 6-1 W W L W W W u W W

3/14/2023... vs Lehigh W 6-1 W W L W W W W u W

* 3/18/2023... at Troy L 3-4 L W L W L W W L L

* 3/19/2023... at South Alabama L 0-7 L L L L L L u L L

* 3/24/2023... GEORGIA STATE W 4-3 W L L L W W u W W

* 3/25/2023... GEORGIA SOUTHERN L 2-4 W L L L L u W W L

% 3/28/2023... at Longwood W 6-1 W W W W W W W L L

* 4/1/2023.... at Louisiana L 3-4 L Wr W W L L u L L

* 4/2/2023.... at Southern Miss W 5-2 W W W W W L L W L

* 4/8/2023.... COASTAL CAROLINA W 4-0 W u W u u W W L W

% 4/11/2023... at Radford W 4-3 L L W W W W L W L

%* 4/15/2023... at #67 Old Dominion L 2-5 L L L L W W L u L

% 4/20/2023... vs #70 Old Dominion L 0-4 u L L u L u u L L



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Holden Koons
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/16/2022 vs Gardner-Webb Eduardo Dias Won 6-3, 6-2
9/16/2022 vs UNC Asheville Harry Thursfield Won 6-3, 5-7, 1-0 (10-5)
9/16/2022 vs Campbell Damien Nezar Won 6-3, 3-6, 1-0 (10-7)
9/23/2022 vs VCU Sam Baumgartner Lost 2-6, 4-6
9/23/2022 vs William and Mary Al Porsmyr Hansen Won 6-1, 6-1
9/23/2022 vs William and Mary t-qf Daniel Cohen Won 6-1, 6-0
9/23/2022 vs William and Mary t-sf Bill Duo Won 6-2, 6-2
9/23/2022 vs William and Mary t-fi Joseph Brailovsky Won 6-2, 6-2
10/1/2022 vs Omaha 1st Ethan Gaubert Won 6-1, 6-0
10/1/2022 vs UAB 2nd Michal Lusovsky Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)
10/1/2022 vs Santa Clara 3rd Arthur Neuhaus Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
10/1/2022 vs Mississippi State 4th Ewen Lumsden Won 6-1, 6-4
10/1/2022 vs Florida 1st Nate Bonetto Lost 2-6, 1-6
10/1/2022 vs Portland con Eleftherios Neos Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6
10/19/2022 vs VCU 1st Charles Bertimon Lost 6-4, 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
10/19/2022 vs Liberty CO Christiaan Worst Won 2-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-3)
10/28/2022 vs North Carolina AT R16 Esteban Lopez Won 6-2, 6-2
10/28/2022 vs Wake Forest t-Q Adam Duan Won 6-1, 6-2
10/28/2022 vs Wake Forest t-SF Juan Lopez de Azcona Won 6-3, 6-3
10/28/2022 vs VCU t-FI Charles Bertimon Lost 6-7 (5-7), 3-6
1/15/2023 vs Queens 1 CECERE, Edoardo Won 6-1, 6-2

% 1/15/2023 at Virginia Tech 1 Ryan Fishback Lost 3-6, 6-2, 0-1 (7-10)
% 1/22/2023 at VCU 1 Charles Bertimon Lost 3-6, 6-3, 0-1 (8-10)
% 1/22/2023 vs Morgan State 1 Mikeal Carpenter Won 6-1, 6-2
% 2/4/2023 Navy 1 Etterbeek, J.J. Won 6-1, 6-0
% 2/5/2023 Mount St. Mary's 1 Martinez Zuccardi, P Won 6-1, 6-1
% 2/11/2023 at George Mason 1 Rithik Sardana Won 6-2, 6-1
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond 1 William Karpinski Won 6-4, 6-2
% 3/4/2023 William and Mary 1 George Davis Won 6-1, 7-5

3/8/2023 UNCG 1 David Flisberg Won 6-0, 6-0
3/14/2023 vs Lehigh 1 Matt Kleiman Won 6-1, 6-3

* 3/18/2023 at Troy 1 Mario Mar. Serrano Lost 6-3, 5-7, 0-6
* 3/19/2023 at South Alabama 1 Sebastien Collard Lost 1-6, 3-6
* 3/24/2023 Georgia State 1 Roberts Grinvalds Won 6-2, 6-3
* 3/25/2023 Georgia Southern 1 Pol del Castillo Won 6-1, 7-5
% 3/28/2023 at Longwood 1 Guillermo Cagigas Won 6-2, 6-3
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana 1 Kajin, Karlo Lost 2-6, 6-3, 2-6
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss 1 Dakotah Bobo Won 6-0, 6-2
* 4/8/2023 Coastal Carolina 1 Berna Ruiz, Carlos Won 6-1, 6-3
% 4/11/2023 at Radford 1 TARAMONLIS, Demis Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-4), 6-7 (4-7)
%* 4/15/2023 at #67 Old Dominion 1 Younes Lalami Lost 6-2, 5-7, 2-6
% 4/20/2023 vs #70 Old Dominion 1 Younes Lalami - 6-1, 4-6, 3-1, unf.



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Holden Koons
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/16/202 vs Davidson Udday Singh/Alejandro Solares Lost 4-6/Youssef Sadek
9/16/202 vs Presbyterian Dusan Milanovic/Max Benson Lost 3-6/Youssef Sadek
9/16/202 vs Richmond William Karpinski/Daniel Kliebhan Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Julian Lozano
10/1/202 vs Texas A and M t-64 Guido Marson/Giulio Perego Lost 2-6, 5-7/Youssef Sadek
10/19/20 vs Liberty 1st Christiaan Worst/Josh Wilson Lost 4-8/Youssef Sadek
10/19/20 vs Virginia CO Ty Switzer/Douglas Yaffa Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Youssef Sadek
10/28/20 vs Stetson R16 Lucas Olivier/Juan Jose Rodriguez Won 6-3/Youssef Sadek
10/28/20 vs Georgia Southern t-Q Judson Blair/Pol Del Castillo Won 6-1/Youssef Sadek
10/28/20 vs Wake Forest t-SF Juan Lopez de Azcona/Bozo Barun Lost 3-6/Youssef Sadek
10/28/20 vs Richmond CO John Walsh/Alex Wernink Won 7-5/Youssef Sadek
1/15/202 vs Queens 1 BOTTINO, Edoardo/STEVEKER, Win Won 6-3/Julian Lozano

% 1/15/202 at Virginia Tech 1 Jordan Chrysostom/Ryan Fishback - 4-4, unf./Julian Lozano
% 1/22/202 at VCU 1 Charles Bertimon/Maxence Bertimon Lost 4-6/Julian Lozano
% 1/22/202 vs Morgan State 1 Mikeal Carpenter/Sebastian Lopez Won 6-2/Francisco Sinopoli
% 2/4/2023 Navy 1 Ayinala, Aniketh/Nguyen, Nathan Won 6-2/Youssef Sadek
% 2/5/2023 Mount St. Mary's 1 Dagklis, Chrisos/Martinez Zuccardi, P Won 6-3/Youssef Sadek
% 2/11/202 at George Mason 1 Monil Lotlikar/Rithik Sardana Won 6-3/Aathreya Mahesh
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond 1 William Karpinski/Daniel Kliebhan Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Aathreya Mahesh
% 3/4/2023 William and Mary 1 George Davis/Bill Duo Lost 3-6/Aathreya Mahesh

3/8/2023 UNCG 1 David Flisberg/John Gabelic - 4-4, unf./Francisco Sinopoli
3/14/202 vs Lehigh 1 Jeremy Learner/Jordan Paul Won 6-2/Francisco Sinopoli

* 3/18/202 at Troy 1 Jules Fabre/Noah Martens Won 6-1/Francisco Sinopoli
* 3/19/202 at South Alabama 1 Jack Clements/Maxime St-Hilaire - 3-4, unf./Francisco Sinopoli
* 3/24/202 Georgia State 1 Roberts Grinvalds/Diego Padilha - 5-5, unf./Francisco Sinopoli
* 3/25/202 Georgia Southern 1 Pol del Castillo/Aaron Williams Won 6-4/Francisco Sinopoli
% 3/28/202 at Longwood 1 Guillermo Cagigas/Timeo Puech Won 6-3/Francisco Sinopoli
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana 1 Dimitrov, Vasil/Kajin, Karlo - 6-6, unf./Francisco Sinopoli
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss 1 Dakotah Bobo/Shamirul Shahril Lost 2-6/Francisco Sinopoli
* 4/8/2023 Coastal Carolina 1 Mundt, Steve/Wayenburg, Lucas Won 6-3/Francisco Sinopoli
% 4/11/202 at Radford 1 TARAMONLIS, Demis/RAPTIS, Konstantinos Lost 5-7/Francisco Sinopoli
%* 4/15/202 at #67 Old Dominion 1 Younes Lalami/Brandon Perez (85/-) Lost 1-6/Francisco Sinopoli
% 4/20/202 vs #70 Old Dominion 1 Younes Lalami/Brandon Perez - 5-5, unf./Youssef Sadek



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Julian Lozano
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/16/2022 vs Gardner-Webb Numa Lemieux-Monette Won 5-7, 6-1, 1-0 (10-8)
9/16/2022 vs UNC Asheville Freddy Murray Lost 6-1, 3-6, 0-1 (5-10)
9/16/2022 vs Campbell Benjamin Maes Won 6-0, 6-3
9/23/2022 vs VCU Etienne Marty Lost 5-7, 4-6
9/23/2022 vs William and Mary Andres Silva Lost 1-6, 6-7 (1-7)
9/23/2022 vs VCU t-qf Gray Voelzke Won 6-2, 6-4
9/23/2022 vs William and Mary t-sf Al Porsmyr Hansen Won 6-3, 6-1
9/23/2022 vs William and Mary t-fi Daniel Pellerito Won 1-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-4)
10/7/2022 vs Navy J.J. Etterbeek Won 6-1, 6-4
10/7/2022 vs George Mason Rishab Sardana Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-1
10/7/2022 vs Delaware Luis Molina Lost 6-4, 3-6, 3-6
10/19/2022 vs Radford 1st Robert Hagen Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-3
10/19/2022 vs Temple 2nd Gregoire Barety Won 6-2, 6-1
10/19/2022 vs Penn State 3rd Sam Bossem Lost 6-4, 6-7 (5-7), 2-6
10/19/2022 vs Liberty 1st Rafael Da Silva Lost 4-6, 3-6
10/19/2022 vs Virginia CO Ryan Goetz Lost 0-6, 0-6
10/28/2022 vs UNCW R16 Reece Falck Lost 3-6, 0-6
1/15/2023 vs Queens 2 BOTTINO, Edoardo Won 6-4, 6-3

% 1/15/2023 at Virginia Tech 2 Hugo Maia Lost 5-7, 2-6
% 1/22/2023 at VCU 3 Maxence Bertimon Lost 1-6, 3-6
% 1/22/2023 vs Morgan State 3 Rhajzon Rankins Won 6-3, 6-1
% 2/4/2023 Navy 2 Ayinala, Aniketh Won 6-4, 6-4
% 2/5/2023 Mount St. Mary's 2 Isgett, Ryan Won 6-0, 6-0
% 2/11/2023 at George Mason 3 Rishab Sardana Won 6-3, 6-2
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond 3 Davis Wiley Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-4
% 3/4/2023 William and Mary 2 Joseph Brailovsky Lost 1-6, 6-4, 3-6

3/8/2023 UNCG 2 John Gabelic Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-1
3/14/2023 vs Lehigh 2 Jeremy Learner Won 6-1, 6-4

* 3/18/2023 at Troy 2 Carles Anton Won 6-3, 6-2
* 3/19/2023 at South Alabama 2 Maxime St-Hilaire Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 3/24/2023 Georgia State 2 Gabriele Datei Lost 6-3, 3-6, 1-6
* 3/25/2023 Georgia Southern 2 Aaron Williams Lost 2-6, 4-6
% 3/28/2023 at Longwood 2 Yoav Weinberg Won 6-3, 6-2
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana 2 Sanchez Gonzalez, Al Won 7-5, 2-1, retired
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss 2 Shamirul Shahril Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-1
* 4/8/2023 Coastal Carolina 2 Tomac, Maj - 1-6, 7-5, 1-0, unf.
% 4/11/2023 at Radford 2 RAPTIS, Konstantinos Lost 6-7 (6-8), 6-7 (8-10)
%* 4/15/2023 at #67 Old Dominion 2 Francois Le Tallec Lost 1-6, 1-6
% 4/20/2023 vs #70 Old Dominion 3 CosmeRollandDeRavel Lost 3-6, 2-6



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Julian Lozano
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/16/202 vs Davidson Maxwell Kachkarov/William Clark Won 6-2/Edson Sanchez
9/16/202 vs Presbyterian Javier Matos/Sebastian Dominguez Lost 2-6/Aathreya Mahesh
9/16/202 vs Richmond William Karpinski/Daniel Kliebhan Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Holden Koons
10/7/202 vs Navy Aniketh Ayinala/Herrick Legaspi Won 8-7 (7-5)/Edson Sanchez
10/7/202 vs George Mason Monil Lotlikar/Rithik Sardana Won 8-3/Edson Sanchez
10/7/202 vs Georgetown Kieran Foster/Adhvyte Sharma Won 8-3/Edson Sanchez
10/19/20 vs Mount St. Mary's 1st Filipos Zachiotis/Jarrett Karnibad Won 8-6/Edson Sanchez
10/19/20 vs Radford 2nd Guilherme Severin/Konstantinos Raptis Won 8-7 (8-6)/Edson Sanchez
10/19/20 vs Virginia Tech 1st Hugo Maia/Alvaro Ariza Lost 3-8/Edson Sanchez
10/19/20 vs Liberty CO Thando Longwe-Smit/Omar El Kadi Lost 4-8/Edson Sanchez
10/28/20 vs VCU t-Q Joaquim Almeida/Gray Voelzke Won 6-3/Edson Sanchez
10/28/20 vs Davidson t-SF William Clark/Max Kachkarov Won 6-3/Edson Sanchez
10/28/20 vs Bluefield State t-FI Luiz Diaz Munio/J. Manuel De Freitas Won 6-3/Edson Sanchez
1/15/202 vs Queens 1 BOTTINO, Edoardo/STEVEKER, Win Won 6-3/Holden Koons

% 1/15/202 at Virginia Tech 1 Jordan Chrysostom/Ryan Fishback - 4-4, unf./Holden Koons
% 1/22/202 at VCU 1 Charles Bertimon/Maxence Bertimon Lost 4-6/Holden Koons
% 1/22/202 vs Morgan State 2 Niles Rachal/Rhajzon Rankins - 4-5, unf./Edson Sanchez
% 2/4/2023 Navy 2 Etterbeek, J.J./McNair, Matthew Won 6-1/Edson Sanchez
% 2/5/2023 Mount St. Mary's 2 Allen, Andrew/Isgett, Ryan Won 6-1/Edson Sanchez
% 2/11/202 at George Mason 2 Rishab Sardana/Niza Simunyola Lost 4-6/Francisco Sinopoli
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond 2 John Walsh/Alex Wernink Won 6-1/Edson Sanchez
% 3/4/2023 William and Mary 2 Joseph Brailovsky/Andres Silva Won 6-2/Edson Sanchez

3/8/2023 UNCG 2 Christopher Johns/Tymofiy Khrystyuk Won 6-4/Edson Sanchez
3/14/202 vs Lehigh 2 Marc Blekhman/Sean Jaeger - 4-5, unf./Edson Sanchez

* 3/18/202 at Troy 2 Yeray Andres Pastor/Carles Anton Lost 3-6/Edson Sanchez
* 3/19/202 at South Alabama 2 Sebastien Collard/Martin Bugaj Lost 3-6/Edson Sanchez
* 3/24/202 Georgia State 2 Ricardo Batista/Diogo Morais Won 6-4/Edson Sanchez
* 3/25/202 Georgia Southern 2 Valentin Dun/Alexandros Roumpis Won 7-5/Edson Sanchez
% 3/28/202 at Longwood 2 Yoav Weinberg/Luis Reis Lost 5-7/Edson Sanchez
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana 2 Ferrer Chueca, Alejo/Dworak, Kacper Lost 5-7/Edson Sanchez
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss 2 Alexander Gima/Alan Sanson Won 6-4/Edson Sanchez
* 4/8/2023 Coastal Carolina 2 Berna Ruiz, Carlos/Tomac, Maj Lost 3-6/Edson Sanchez
% 4/11/202 at Radford 2 SEVERIN, Guilherme/MARANGONI, Filippo Won 6-2/Edson Sanchez
%* 4/15/202 at #67 Old Dominion 2 Jakob Cadonau/Luca Maldoner - 2-5, unf./Edson Sanchez



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Aathreya Mahesh
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/16/2022 vs Gardner-Webb Alex Lepine Lost 5-7, 2-6
9/16/2022 vs UNC Asheville Chester Wickwire Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (5-10)
9/16/2022 vs Campbell Robin Angles Lost 0-6, 2-6
9/23/2022 vs UNCG t-16 Tymofiy Khrystyuk Won 6-4, 2-6, 7-5
9/23/2022 vs UNC Asheville t-qf Bruno Serra Lost 3-6, 4-6
10/7/2022 vs Navy Nicholas Nguyen Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-2
10/7/2022 vs George Mason Momin Khan Lost 6-2, 5-7, 4-6
10/7/2022 vs Campbell Tomas Balazi Lost 2-6, 3-6
10/19/2022 vs Howard 1st Marcel Dawson Won 6-2, 6-4
10/19/2022 vs Bucknell 2nd Michael Owen Lost 3-6, 2-6
10/28/2022 vs North Carolina AT R16 Alex Martinez Lost 6-2, 1-6, 3-6
10/28/2022 vs Georgia Southern CO Alex Amacher Won 6-0, 6-3
10/28/2022 vs Stetson CO Alexandre Hillhouse Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)
10/28/2022 vs Georgia Southern CO Laurent Julia Calac Lost 6-1, 3-6, 4-6

% 1/15/2023 at Virginia Tech 6 Frank Thompson Lost 3-6, 3-6
% 1/22/2023 vs Morgan State 6 Bertin Karenzi - unf.
% 2/4/2023 Navy 5 Ballesteros, Andres Won 6-1, 6-1
% 2/11/2023 at George Mason 6 Niza Simunyola Lost 3-8
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond 5 Sebastian Miano Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-7 (5-7)

3/8/2023 UNCG 6 Andrew Black Won 6-1, 6-4
3/14/2023 vs Lehigh 6 Aristotelis Bezianis Won 6-2, 6-2

* 3/18/2023 at Troy 6 Francisco Erramuspe Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-2
* 3/19/2023 at South Alabama 6 Juan Accossatto Lost 6-7 (0-7), 2-6
* 3/24/2023 Georgia State 6 Ricardo Batista Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-3
* 3/25/2023 Georgia Southern 6 Alexandros Roumpis - 2-2, unf.
% 3/28/2023 at Longwood 6 Luis Reis Won 6-2, 6-1
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana 6 Ribero,  William Lost 3-6, 6-1, 1-6
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss 6 Alexander Gima Lost 5-7, 3-6
* 4/8/2023 Coastal Carolina 6 O'Connor, Neil Won 7-5, 6-0
% 4/11/2023 at Radford 6 MARANGONI, Filippo Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-2
%* 4/15/2023 at #67 Old Dominion 6 Nicola Vidal Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
% 4/20/2023 vs #70 Old Dominion 6 Nicola Vidal - 6-3, 4-6, 1-2, unf.



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Aathreya Mahesh
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/16/202 vs Davidson Nico Pinzon/Juan Perez Gongora Lost 3-6/Canon Secord
9/16/202 vs Presbyterian Javier Matos/Sebastian Dominguez Lost 2-6/Julian Lozano
9/16/202 vs Richmond John Walsh/Davis Wiley Won 6-3/Youssef Sadek
9/23/202 vs UNCG t-qf Devon Moskowitz/Christopher Johns Lost 4-6/Mario Pena
9/23/202 vs Queens con Quinton McNamara/Win Steveker Won 6-4/Mario Pena
9/23/202 vs Radford con Filippo Marangoni/Menfredi Vergine Won 6-3/Mario Pena
10/7/202 vs Navy Nathan Nguyen/Nicholas Nguyen Won 8-3/Youssef Sadek
10/7/202 vs George Mason Dustin Ha/Hayden Postin Lost 6-8/Mario Pena
10/7/202 vs Georgetown Akira Morgenstern/Derek Raskopf Lost 1-8/Mario Pena
10/19/20 vs Saint Joseph's 1st Inigo Diaz/Nassim Fenjiro Won 8-4/Canon Secord
10/19/20 vs Duquesne 2nd Bode Vance/Liam Wickwire Won 8-2/Canon Secord
10/19/20 vs Mount St. Mary's 3rd Filipos Zachiotis/Jarrett Karnibad Lost 6-8/Canon Secord
10/28/20 vs Bluefield State t-Q Fabian Avail-Torres/Jose Marquez Won 6-1/Canon Secord
10/28/20 vs North Carolina AT t-SF Eder Blanco/Alex Martinez Won 7-5/Canon Secord
10/28/20 vs Georgia Southern t-FI Laurent Julia Calac/Dimitris Paliouras Won 6-2/Canon Secord

% 1/22/202 vs Morgan State 3 Makkijha Brown/Bertin Karenzi Won 6-1/Canon Secord
% 2/4/2023 Navy 3 Ballesteros, Andres/Liu, Eric Lost 1-6/Canon Secord
% 2/5/2023 Mount St. Mary's 3 Castro, Oscar/Huynh, Nick Won 6-1/Canon Secord
% 2/11/202 at George Mason 1 Monil Lotlikar/Rithik Sardana Won 6-3/Holden Koons
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond 1 William Karpinski/Daniel Kliebhan Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Holden Koons
% 3/4/2023 William and Mary 1 George Davis/Bill Duo Lost 3-6/Holden Koons

3/8/2023 UNCG 3 Andrew Black/Harrison Gwynn Won 6-0/Youssef Sadek
3/14/202 vs Lehigh 3 Michael Bukhalo/Steven Nazaroff Won 6-1/Youssef Sadek

* 3/18/202 at Troy 3 Francisco Erramuspe/Mario Mar. Serrano Lost 1-6/Youssef Sadek
* 3/19/202 at South Alabama 3 Louis Delcour/Javier Montoya Lost 2-6/Youssef Sadek
* 3/24/202 Georgia State 3 Gabriele Datei/Edward Tymes Won 6-4/Youssef Sadek
* 3/25/202 Georgia Southern 3 Judson Blair/Pierre Mouesca Lost 4-6/Youssef Sadek
% 3/28/202 at Longwood 3 Ernest Rocabert/Alejandro Uribe Lost 4-6/Youssef Sadek
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana 3 Ribero, William/Sanchez Gonzalez, Al Lost 4-6/Youssef Sadek
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss 3 Antoine Audrain/Saheb Sodhi Lost 5-7/Youssef Sadek
% 4/20/202 vs #70 Old Dominion 2 Jakob Cadonau/Luca Maldoner Lost 3-6/Francisco Sinopoli



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Mario Pena
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/16/2022 vs Gardner-Webb Kim Niethammer Lost 5-7, 0-6
9/16/2022 vs Campbell Will  Thompson Won 6-4, 7-5
9/23/2022 vs UNCG t-16 Christopher Johns Won 6-3, 6-3
9/23/2022 vs Radford t-qf Menfredi Vergine Won 6-2, 6-0
9/23/2022 vs Hampton t-sf Daniel Flynn Lost 3-6, 2-6
10/7/2022 vs Navy Christian Pumpelly Won 6-2, 6-3
10/7/2022 vs George Mason Zavan Fahim Lost 6-3, 3-6, 1-6
10/7/2022 vs Campbell Gustavs Lukstins Lost 4-6, 1-6
10/28/2022 vs VCU R16 Gray Voelzke Lost 0-6, 7-6 (10-8), 2-6
1/15/2023 vs Queens 6 ERCOLE, Fillipo Won 6-4, 7-5

% 1/22/2023 at VCU 6 Gray Voelzke - 1-6, unf.
% 2/4/2023 Navy 6 Liu, Eric Won 7-5, 4-6, 1-0 (10-3)
% 3/4/2023 William and Mary 6 Daniel Pellerito Lost 3-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/23/202 vs UNCG t-qf Devon Moskowitz/Christopher Johns Lost 4-6/Aathreya Mahesh
9/23/202 vs Queens con Quinton McNamara/Win Steveker Won 6-4/Aathreya Mahesh
9/23/202 vs Radford con Filippo Marangoni/Menfredi Vergine Won 6-3/Aathreya Mahesh
10/7/202 vs Navy J.J. Etterbeek/Christian Pumpelly Lost 0-8/Canon Secord
10/7/202 vs George Mason Dustin Ha/Hayden Postin Lost 6-8/Aathreya Mahesh
10/7/202 vs Georgetown Akira Morgenstern/Derek Raskopf Lost 1-8/Aathreya Mahesh



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Youssef Sadek
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/16/2022 vs Gardner-Webb Chrisjan Van Wyk Won 7-5, 6-2
9/16/2022 vs UNC Asheville Jon Brann Reid Lost 0-6, 1-6
9/16/2022 vs Campbell Lukas Steffen Lost 3-6, 3-6
9/23/2022 vs VCU Rayane Stable Lost 6-7 (6-8), 6-7 (3-7)
9/23/2022 vs Roman Sancilio Won 6-2, 6-2
9/23/2022 vs William and Mary t-qf Joseph Brailovsky Lost 4-6, 7-5, 0-1 (0-10)
10/1/2022 vs St. John's 1st Axel Vila Antuna Lost 2-6, 4-6
10/1/2022 vs Toledo con Adam Kovac Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2
10/7/2022 vs Navy Herrick Legaspi Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-3), 4-6
10/7/2022 vs George Mason Monil Lotlikar Won 6-2, 6-2
10/7/2022 vs Delaware James  Wilkinson Lost 1-6, 3-6
10/19/2022 vs Temple 1st Leo Raquin Lost 5-7, 3-6
10/19/2022 vs Penn State CO Malik Bhatnagar Lost 2-6, 2-6
10/28/2022 vs Wake Forest R16 Bozo Barun Lost 2-6, 1-6
10/28/2022 vs North Carolina AT CO Vasil Ivanov Lost 4-6, 1-6
10/28/2022 vs Charlotte CO Coy Simon Lost 0-6, 7-5, 3-6
1/15/2023 vs Queens 4 STEVEKER, Win Lost 2-6, 3-6

% 1/15/2023 at Virginia Tech 4 Michael Shepheard Lost 2-6, 4-6
% 1/22/2023 at VCU 5 Etienne Marty - 6-4, unf.
% 1/22/2023 vs Morgan State 4 Niles Rachal - 0-6, 4-2, unf.
% 2/4/2023 Navy 3 Nguyen, Nathan Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-0
% 2/5/2023 Mount St. Mary's 3 Huynh, Nick Won 6-2, 6-1
% 2/11/2023 at George Mason 4 Monil Lotlikar Won 6-3, 6-2
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond 4 John Walsh Lost 4-6, 4-6
% 3/4/2023 William and Mary 4 Bill Duo Lost 4-6, 6-7 (8-10)

3/8/2023 UNCG 4 Devon Moskowitz Won 6-3, 6-2
3/14/2023 vs Lehigh 4 Jordan Paul Won 6-3, 6-0

* 3/18/2023 at Troy 3 Yeray Andres Pastor Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 3/19/2023 at South Alabama 3 Louis Delcour Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-1 (10-12)
* 3/24/2023 Georgia State 3 Diogo Morais Lost 0-6, 6-7 (2-7)
* 3/25/2023 Georgia Southern 3 Pierre Mouesca Lost 7-6 (7-5), 6-7 (2-7), 5-7
% 3/28/2023 at Longwood 3 Timeo Puech Won 6-4, 6-2
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana 3 Ferrer Chueca, Alejo Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss 3 Alan Sanson Won 6-0, 6-3
* 4/8/2023 Coastal Carolina 3 Wayenburg,  Lucas Won 6-4, 6-3
% 4/11/2023 at Radford 3 SEVERIN, Guilherme Won 6-0, 6-0
%* 4/15/2023 at #67 Old Dominion 3 CosmeRollandDeRavel Lost 2-6, 2-6
% 4/20/2023 vs #70 Old Dominion 2 Francois Le Tallec Lost 2-6, 4-6



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Youssef Sadek
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/16/202 vs Davidson Udday Singh/Alejandro Solares Lost 4-6/Holden Koons
9/16/202 vs Presbyterian Dusan Milanovic/Max Benson Lost 3-6/Holden Koons
9/16/202 vs Richmond John Walsh/Davis Wiley Won 6-3/Aathreya Mahesh
10/1/202 vs Texas A and M t-64 Guido Marson/Giulio Perego Lost 2-6, 5-7/Holden Koons
10/7/202 vs Navy Nathan Nguyen/Nicholas Nguyen Won 8-3/Aathreya Mahesh
10/7/202 vs George Mason Rishab Sardana/Niza Simunyola Won 8-6/Canon Secord
10/7/202 vs Richmond Davis Wiley/Sebastian Miano Won 8-3/Canon Secord
10/19/20 vs Liberty 1st Christiaan Worst/Josh Wilson Lost 4-8/Holden Koons
10/19/20 vs Virginia CO Ty Switzer/Douglas Yaffa Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Holden Koons
10/28/20 vs Stetson R16 Lucas Olivier/Juan Jose Rodriguez Won 6-3/Holden Koons
10/28/20 vs Georgia Southern t-Q Judson Blair/Pol Del Castillo Won 6-1/Holden Koons
10/28/20 vs Wake Forest t-SF Juan Lopez de Azcona/Bozo Barun Lost 3-6/Holden Koons
10/28/20 vs Richmond CO John Walsh/Alex Wernink Won 7-5/Holden Koons
1/15/202 vs Queens 3 LYNES, Euan/MCNAMARA, Quinton Won 6-3/Canon Secord

% 1/15/202 at Virginia Tech 3 Matt Harper/Alberto Orso Lost 1-6/Canon Secord
% 1/22/202 at VCU 3 Romain Gales/Matisse Bobichon Lost 2-6/Canon Secord
% 2/4/2023 Navy 1 Ayinala, Aniketh/Nguyen, Nathan Won 6-2/Holden Koons
% 2/5/2023 Mount St. Mary's 1 Dagklis, Chrisos/Martinez Zuccardi, P Won 6-3/Holden Koons
% 2/11/202 at George Mason 3 Zavan Fahim/Alvaro Pedraza Lost 4-6/Edson Sanchez
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond 3 Sebastian Miano/Davis Wiley Lost 0-6/Francisco Sinopoli
% 3/4/2023 William and Mary 3 Alexander Karman/Daniel Pellerito Lost 5-7/Canon Secord

3/8/2023 UNCG 3 Andrew Black/Harrison Gwynn Won 6-0/Aathreya Mahesh
3/14/202 vs Lehigh 3 Michael Bukhalo/Steven Nazaroff Won 6-1/Aathreya Mahesh

* 3/18/202 at Troy 3 Francisco Erramuspe/Mario Mar. Serrano Lost 1-6/Aathreya Mahesh
* 3/19/202 at South Alabama 3 Louis Delcour/Javier Montoya Lost 2-6/Aathreya Mahesh
* 3/24/202 Georgia State 3 Gabriele Datei/Edward Tymes Won 6-4/Aathreya Mahesh
* 3/25/202 Georgia Southern 3 Judson Blair/Pierre Mouesca Lost 4-6/Aathreya Mahesh
% 3/28/202 at Longwood 3 Ernest Rocabert/Alejandro Uribe Lost 4-6/Aathreya Mahesh
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana 3 Ribero, William/Sanchez Gonzalez, Al Lost 4-6/Aathreya Mahesh
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss 3 Antoine Audrain/Saheb Sodhi Lost 5-7/Aathreya Mahesh
* 4/8/2023 Coastal Carolina 3 Ata, Ryuya/Toresan, Guilherme Won 7-6 (8-6)/Canon Secord
% 4/11/202 at Radford 3 HAGEN, Robert/COURTEAU, Charles Lost 6-7 (9-11)/Canon Secord
%* 4/15/202 at #67 Old Dominion 3 Francois Le Tallec/CosmeRollandDeRavel Lost 1-6/Canon Secord
% 4/20/202 vs #70 Old Dominion 1 Younes Lalami/Brandon Perez - 5-5, unf./Holden Koons



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Edson Sanchez
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/16/2022 vs Gardner-Webb Victor Putter Lost 3-6, 4-6
9/16/2022 vs UNC Asheville Rafa Serra Won 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-5)
9/16/2022 vs Campbell Leon Petko Lost 6-4, 2-6, 0-1 (9-11)
9/23/2022 vs Furman t-16 Thomas Kennedy Won 7-5, 6-3
9/23/2022 vs UNC Asheville t-qf Chester Wickwire Won 7-5, 7-5
9/23/2022 vs Liberty t-sf Thandon Longwe-Smith Lost 4-6, 1-6
10/7/2022 vs Navy Aniketh Ayinala Won 6-4, 6-1
10/7/2022 vs George Mason Rithik Sardana Lost 7-6 (7-4), 4-6, 2-6
10/7/2022 vs Campbell Lukas Steffen Won 6-7 (5-7), 7-6 (7-4), 6-4
10/19/2022 vs Duquesne 2nd Jin Dassanayake Won 7-5, 6-2
10/19/2022 vs Richmond 3rd Wiley Davis Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-2
10/19/2022 vs William and Mary 1st Bill Duo Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-2
10/19/2022 vs VCU 2nd Romain Gales Lost 1-6, 0-6
10/28/2022 vs North Carolina AT R16 Eder Blanco Lost 4-6, 2-6
10/28/2022 vs Davidson CO Alejandro Solares Lost 2-6, 2-6
10/28/2022 vs Wake Forest CO Togan Makzume Won 6-0, 6-1
10/28/2022 vs Tennessee Tech CO Pol Masafret Won 6-3, 6-3
1/15/2023 vs Queens 5 GONELA, Milan Won 4-6, 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)

% 1/15/2023 at Virginia Tech 5 Alberto Orso Lost 3-6, 4-6
% 1/22/2023 at VCU 4 Rayane Stable Lost 0-6, 2-6
% 1/22/2023 vs Morgan State 5 Makkijha Brown - unf.
% 2/4/2023 Navy 4 McNair, Matthew Won 6-0, 6-3
% 2/5/2023 Mount St. Mary's 4 Allen, Andrew Won 6-0, 6-0
% 2/11/2023 at George Mason 5 Alvaro Pedraza Won 6-3, 6-3
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond 6 Alex Wernink Lost 1-6, 3-6
% 3/4/2023 William and Mary 5 Sean Joseph Won 6-2, 6-3

3/8/2023 UNCG 5 Christopher Johns Won 6-2, 6-0
3/14/2023 vs Lehigh 5 Jackson Morash Won 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-7)

* 3/18/2023 at Troy 5 Vito Llinares Lost 1-6, 1-6
* 3/19/2023 at South Alabama 5 Javier Montoya Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 3/24/2023 Georgia State 5 Edward Tymes Won 6-4, 6-3
* 3/25/2023 Georgia Southern 5 Judson Blair Lost 6-3, 1-6, 4-6
% 3/28/2023 at Longwood 5 Alejandro Uribe Won 6-0, 6-1
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana 5 Postea, Calin Lost 1-6, 2-6
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss 5 Saheb Sodhi Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-3
* 4/8/2023 Coastal Carolina 5 Toresan, Guilherme - 2-6, 4-5, unf.
% 4/11/2023 at Radford 5 COURTEAU, Charles Won 7-5, 6-3
%* 4/15/2023 at #67 Old Dominion 5 Luca Maldoner Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-4
% 4/20/2023 vs #70 Old Dominion 5 Luca Maldoner Lost 2-6, 6-1, 4-6



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Edson Sanchez
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

9/16/202 vs Davidson Maxwell Kachkarov/William Clark Won 6-2/Julian Lozano
9/16/202 vs Presbyterian Sebastian Dominguez/David Mamalat Lost 3-6/Canon Secord
9/16/202 vs Richmond Sebastian Miano/Mark Taranov Won 7-5/Canon Secord
9/23/202 vs Queens t-qf Edoardo Bottino/Lukas Gosselin Lost 2-6/Canon Secord
9/23/202 vs Charlotte con Lance Cochran/Aditya Narayanan Won 6-1/Canon Secord
10/7/202 vs Navy Aniketh Ayinala/Herrick Legaspi Won 8-7 (7-5)/Julian Lozano
10/7/202 vs George Mason Monil Lotlikar/Rithik Sardana Won 8-3/Julian Lozano
10/7/202 vs Georgetown Kieran Foster/Adhvyte Sharma Won 8-3/Julian Lozano
10/19/20 vs Mount St. Mary's 1st Filipos Zachiotis/Jarrett Karnibad Won 8-6/Julian Lozano
10/19/20 vs Radford 2nd Guilherme Severin/Konstantinos Raptis Won 8-7 (8-6)/Julian Lozano
10/19/20 vs Virginia Tech 1st Hugo Maia/Alvaro Ariza Lost 3-8/Julian Lozano
10/19/20 vs Liberty CO Thando Longwe-Smit/Omar El Kadi Lost 4-8/Julian Lozano
10/28/20 vs VCU t-Q Joaquim Almeida/Gray Voelzke Won 6-3/Julian Lozano
10/28/20 vs Davidson t-SF William Clark/Max Kachkarov Won 6-3/Julian Lozano
10/28/20 vs Bluefield State t-FI Luiz Diaz Munio/J. Manuel De Freitas Won 6-3/Julian Lozano
1/15/202 vs Queens 2 BLICKWEDE, Laurenz/CECERE, Edoardo Won 6-3/Francisco Sinopoli

% 1/15/202 at Virginia Tech 2 Manuel Goncalves/Scott Sculley Lost 1-6/Francisco Sinopoli
% 1/22/202 at VCU 2 Gray Voelzke/Rayane Stable Lost 2-6/Francisco Sinopoli
% 1/22/202 vs Morgan State 2 Niles Rachal/Rhajzon Rankins - 4-5, unf./Julian Lozano
% 2/4/2023 Navy 2 Etterbeek, J.J./McNair, Matthew Won 6-1/Julian Lozano
% 2/5/2023 Mount St. Mary's 2 Allen, Andrew/Isgett, Ryan Won 6-1/Julian Lozano
% 2/11/202 at George Mason 3 Zavan Fahim/Alvaro Pedraza Lost 4-6/Youssef Sadek
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond 2 John Walsh/Alex Wernink Won 6-1/Julian Lozano
% 3/4/2023 William and Mary 2 Joseph Brailovsky/Andres Silva Won 6-2/Julian Lozano

3/8/2023 UNCG 2 Christopher Johns/Tymofiy Khrystyuk Won 6-4/Julian Lozano
3/14/202 vs Lehigh 2 Marc Blekhman/Sean Jaeger - 4-5, unf./Julian Lozano

* 3/18/202 at Troy 2 Yeray Andres Pastor/Carles Anton Lost 3-6/Julian Lozano
* 3/19/202 at South Alabama 2 Sebastien Collard/Martin Bugaj Lost 3-6/Julian Lozano
* 3/24/202 Georgia State 2 Ricardo Batista/Diogo Morais Won 6-4/Julian Lozano
* 3/25/202 Georgia Southern 2 Valentin Dun/Alexandros Roumpis Won 7-5/Julian Lozano
% 3/28/202 at Longwood 2 Yoav Weinberg/Luis Reis Lost 5-7/Julian Lozano
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana 2 Ferrer Chueca, Alejo/Dworak, Kacper Lost 5-7/Julian Lozano
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss 2 Alexander Gima/Alan Sanson Won 6-4/Julian Lozano
* 4/8/2023 Coastal Carolina 2 Berna Ruiz, Carlos/Tomac, Maj Lost 3-6/Julian Lozano
% 4/11/202 at Radford 2 SEVERIN, Guilherme/MARANGONI, Filippo Won 6-2/Julian Lozano
%* 4/15/202 at #67 Old Dominion 2 Jakob Cadonau/Luca Maldoner - 2-5, unf./Julian Lozano
% 4/20/202 vs #70 Old Dominion 3 Francois Le Tallec/CosmeRollandDeRavel Lost 2-6/Canon Secord



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Canon Secord
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/16/2022 vs Gardner-Webb Connor Enslin Lost 0-6, 2-6
9/16/2022 vs UNC Asheville Bruno Serra Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6
9/16/2022 vs Campbell Gustavs Lukstins Lost 0-6, 0-6
9/23/2022 vs UNC Asheville t-16 Rafael Serra Lost 7-5, 2-6, 4-6
9/23/2022 vs N.C. Central con Liam Murtaugh Won 6-0, 6-2
10/7/2022 vs Navy Nathan Nguyen Lost 6-2, 6-7 (1-7), 6-7 (3-7)
10/7/2022 vs George Mason Herman Jentoft Won 6-4, 6-2
10/28/2022 vs Davidson R16 Luca Lovrich Lost 4-6, 4-6
10/28/2022 vs UNCG CO Wyatt Cannon Lost 7-5, 2-6, 0-6

% 2/5/2023 Mount St. Mary's 5 Castro, Oscar Won 6-0, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/16/202 vs Davidson Nico Pinzon/Juan Perez Gongora Lost 3-6/Aathreya Mahesh
9/16/202 vs Presbyterian Sebastian Dominguez/David Mamalat Lost 3-6/Edson Sanchez
9/16/202 vs Richmond Sebastian Miano/Mark Taranov Won 7-5/Edson Sanchez
9/23/202 vs Queens t-qf Edoardo Bottino/Lukas Gosselin Lost 2-6/Edson Sanchez
9/23/202 vs Charlotte con Lance Cochran/Aditya Narayanan Won 6-1/Edson Sanchez
10/7/202 vs Navy J.J. Etterbeek/Christian Pumpelly Lost 0-8/Mario Pena
10/7/202 vs George Mason Rishab Sardana/Niza Simunyola Won 8-6/Youssef Sadek
10/7/202 vs Richmond Davis Wiley/Sebastian Miano Won 8-3/Youssef Sadek
10/19/20 vs Saint Joseph's 1st Inigo Diaz/Nassim Fenjiro Won 8-4/Aathreya Mahesh
10/19/20 vs Duquesne 2nd Bode Vance/Liam Wickwire Won 8-2/Aathreya Mahesh
10/19/20 vs Mount St. Mary's 3rd Filipos Zachiotis/Jarrett Karnibad Lost 6-8/Aathreya Mahesh
10/28/20 vs Bluefield State t-Q Fabian Avail-Torres/Jose Marquez Won 6-1/Aathreya Mahesh
10/28/20 vs North Carolina AT t-SF Eder Blanco/Alex Martinez Won 7-5/Aathreya Mahesh
10/28/20 vs Georgia Southern t-FI Laurent Julia Calac/Dimitris Paliouras Won 6-2/Aathreya Mahesh
1/15/202 vs Queens 3 LYNES, Euan/MCNAMARA, Quinton Won 6-3/Youssef Sadek

% 1/15/202 at Virginia Tech 3 Matt Harper/Alberto Orso Lost 1-6/Youssef Sadek
% 1/22/202 at VCU 3 Romain Gales/Matisse Bobichon Lost 2-6/Youssef Sadek
% 1/22/202 vs Morgan State 3 Makkijha Brown/Bertin Karenzi Won 6-1/Aathreya Mahesh
% 2/4/2023 Navy 3 Ballesteros, Andres/Liu, Eric Lost 1-6/Aathreya Mahesh
% 2/5/2023 Mount St. Mary's 3 Castro, Oscar/Huynh, Nick Won 6-1/Aathreya Mahesh
% 3/4/2023 William and Mary 3 Alexander Karman/Daniel Pellerito Lost 5-7/Youssef Sadek
* 4/8/2023 Coastal Carolina 3 Ata, Ryuya/Toresan, Guilherme Won 7-6 (8-6)/Youssef Sadek
% 4/11/202 at Radford 3 HAGEN, Robert/COURTEAU, Charles Lost 6-7 (9-11)/Youssef Sadek
%* 4/15/202 at #67 Old Dominion 3 Francois Le Tallec/CosmeRollandDeRavel Lost 1-6/Youssef Sadek
% 4/20/202 vs #70 Old Dominion 3 Francois Le Tallec/CosmeRollandDeRavel Lost 2-6/Edson Sanchez



JMU Tennis
James Madison Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 03, 2023)

Francisco Sinopoli
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/15/2023 vs Queens 3 BLICKWEDE, Laurenz Won 6-2, 6-4
% 1/15/2023 at Virginia Tech 3 Manuel Goncalves Won 3-6, 7-5, 1-0 (10-1)
% 1/22/2023 at VCU 2 Matisse Bobichon Lost 4-6, 1-6
% 1/22/2023 vs Morgan State 2 Sebastian Lopez Won 6-2, 6-2
% 2/11/2023 at George Mason 2 Momin Khan Won 7-5, 6-2
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond 2 Daniel Kliebhan Lost 2-6, 6-7 (1-7)
% 3/4/2023 William and Mary 3 Andres Silva Lost 2-6, 6-4, 4-6

3/8/2023 UNCG 3 Tymofiy Khrystyuk Lost 5-7, 3-6
3/14/2023 vs Lehigh 3 Marc Blekhman Lost 6-4, 2-6, 0-1 (5-10)

* 3/18/2023 at Troy 4 Noah Martens Won 6-2, 6-4
* 3/19/2023 at South Alabama 4 Jack Clements Lost 0-6, 6-7 (8-10)
* 3/24/2023 Georgia State 4 Diego Padilha Lost 3-6, 6-4, 1-6
* 3/25/2023 Georgia Southern 4 Dimitiris Paliouras Lost 3-6, 2-6
% 3/28/2023 at Longwood 4 Ernest Rocabert Won 7-5, 6-3
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana 4 Dimitrov, Vasil Won 6-4, 7-6 (8-6)
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss 4 Olimjon Nabiev Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/8/2023 Coastal Carolina 4 Ata, Ryuya - 6-4, 5-0, unf.
% 4/11/2023 at Radford 4 HAGEN, Robert Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-2
%* 4/15/2023 at #67 Old Dominion 4 Jakob Cadonau Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
% 4/20/2023 vs #70 Old Dominion 4 Jakob Cadonau - 6-3, 2-6, 0-3, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/15/202 vs Queens 2 BLICKWEDE, Laurenz/CECERE, Edoardo Won 6-3/Edson Sanchez

% 1/15/202 at Virginia Tech 2 Manuel Goncalves/Scott Sculley Lost 1-6/Edson Sanchez
% 1/22/202 at VCU 2 Gray Voelzke/Rayane Stable Lost 2-6/Edson Sanchez
% 1/22/202 vs Morgan State 1 Mikeal Carpenter/Sebastian Lopez Won 6-2/Holden Koons
% 2/11/202 at George Mason 2 Rishab Sardana/Niza Simunyola Lost 4-6/Julian Lozano
% 3/2/2023 at Richmond 3 Sebastian Miano/Davis Wiley Lost 0-6/Youssef Sadek

3/8/2023 UNCG 1 David Flisberg/John Gabelic - 4-4, unf./Holden Koons
3/14/202 vs Lehigh 1 Jeremy Learner/Jordan Paul Won 6-2/Holden Koons

* 3/18/202 at Troy 1 Jules Fabre/Noah Martens Won 6-1/Holden Koons
* 3/19/202 at South Alabama 1 Jack Clements/Maxime St-Hilaire - 3-4, unf./Holden Koons
* 3/24/202 Georgia State 1 Roberts Grinvalds/Diego Padilha - 5-5, unf./Holden Koons
* 3/25/202 Georgia Southern 1 Pol del Castillo/Aaron Williams Won 6-4/Holden Koons
% 3/28/202 at Longwood 1 Guillermo Cagigas/Timeo Puech Won 6-3/Holden Koons
* 4/1/2023 at Louisiana 1 Dimitrov, Vasil/Kajin, Karlo - 6-6, unf./Holden Koons
* 4/2/2023 at Southern Miss 1 Dakotah Bobo/Shamirul Shahril Lost 2-6/Holden Koons
* 4/8/2023 Coastal Carolina 1 Mundt, Steve/Wayenburg, Lucas Won 6-3/Holden Koons
% 4/11/202 at Radford 1 TARAMONLIS, Demis/RAPTIS, Konstantinos Lost 5-7/Holden Koons
%* 4/15/202 at #67 Old Dominion 1 Younes Lalami/Brandon Perez (85/-) Lost 1-6/Holden Koons
% 4/20/202 vs #70 Old Dominion 2 Jakob Cadonau/Luca Maldoner Lost 3-6/Aathreya Mahesh




